z_;;f*”:Return Address:

*_~Olympic Escrow, Inc

,,,.129 N Olymplc Ave #101

' Skagit ¢
127712000 Page o;'nty Audite
of

r

WASHINGTON STATE COUNTY AUDITOR/RECORDER’S INDEXING FORM (Cover Sheet)

Please print or: ‘typetlnfermatlcn AND

:J
=3

e

]

COMPANY OF SKAGHT COUNTY

Document Tltle(s) ;_;transactlons contained therein):
Amendment to Reai Estate Contract

1
2.
3.
4.

Reference Number(s) of Documents assigned or released:
Auditor’s File No.: Document Tltle

Grantor(s) (Last name first,---;{c"hzeﬁwfirst.:.._.._nser'ne and initials):

Mary Ellen Grant

1
2.
3.
4
5

n Additional names on page _ q?‘document.

Grantee(s) (Last name first, then first name and initials):

Rand A. Wood
Suzanne M. Wood
Steven R. Wood
Kim D. Wood

o AwN=

Additional names on page __ of document. .

Legal Description (abbreviated: i.e. lot, block, plat orfz:s-fection,;:,;.:*?"cq:\rvnship, range):

Legal Description (abbreviated): a ptn of Lots 3-8, Blk. 24 Sou"ﬁhern Add
additional legal(s) on page 2

Assessor’s Property Tax Parcel/Account Number:

3758- 034 -010-0006 (IOP)

Additional legal is on page __ of document.

The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on the form. The staff will not read the document to verify the
accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein. < i e -




After Recording Mail To:

Mary Ellen Grant
485 Eagle Vista Dr.
Henderson NV 89012

AMMENDMENT TO REAL ESTATE CONTRACT

The original Real Estate Contract dated November 20, 1998 betweenMARY ELLEN GRANT, AS HER
SEPARATE ESTATE as “Seller” and RAND A. WOOD and SUZANNE WOOD, husband and wife, and
STEVEN WOOD and KIM D. WOOD, husband and wife, as “Buyer”, and recorded under Skagit County

Auditor’s File Number 9812080075, shall be amended as fo]lows

Upon payment of $52,500, seller agrees to release Parcels “A”, “B” and

“C” - At such time, monthly

payments will be reduced to an amount of Eight Hundred Fifty Dollars and 00/ 100 ($850 00). Payments

are to continue until entire principal balance is paid in full.

All other terms of the orginal Real Estate Contract shall remain the same

) s EL s &MM ¥~

Mary Ellen Grant

SKAGIT COU% WASHINGTON

Pnai FP"-M-. Lo TR S

DEC 0 7 2000

Amount Paig $/
Skagit Co. Trgawm&

By &/ Deputy

e

3 Suzanner M. Wood

%waé

Steven R. Wood

ﬁm g c@m&,

Kim D. Wood

M}

i,

Hl

T

SRaglt County Aucﬁtcr -

12/7/2000 Page

20of 4

11:43:44AM



 state oF Nowad A

COUNTY OF CW }

ed before me (Mary 7 llenGrant
l?nn thlst(cj)ageptf: ?nggdtpaﬂw descnbed in and who executed the within and foregoing
own

free and
strument, and acknowledged that Uﬂf, signed the same as - hp Y
ifr:)luntary act and deed, for the use and purposes therein mentione

/}d ay of Nﬁ)\; €m [ OQ/ Ow
Jara) : N7 @W -

SR, JENNIFE eR EIDSVIK N&t’ blxc in'and for the State of
_” 2. ;W B ae 2001 MQUMY’J residing at 2G4 CHOUSE %{%D/‘
e e My éppblntment expires 7;}9‘“ / 04 L0\

GIVEN under my hand and ofﬁcml seal thlS

<Rt

AR IMHMHIII

kaglt COunty Audltor
12/7/2000 Page 3 of 4 11 43 44AM




State of Washington

County of Snohomish

| certify that | know or have satlsfactory vidence that Rand A. Wood and Suzanne M. Wood and
Steven R. Wood and Kim D. Wood rs/are the person{s) who appeared before me, and said person(s)
acknowledged that they signed this mstrument and acknowledged it to be their free and voluntary act
for the uses and purposes mentioned in. thls mstrument

Dated: ;(C,QM“‘A S, 2000

| .é{,i_::::_:.{ }*uww 2 % i £ [
- Novwde T Sopn yas |
Notary Publtc ln and or the State of Washlngton
Resm;hng at (L i

My appomtment==e><p|res - (-2003

LPB-10

R

kagit COunty Audltor .

1 : S e
2/7/2000 Page 4 of 4 ”r43'44Aﬁ,,s«"’ |



